June 2023 List of Passing Candidates Exam FM — SOA
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., Anthony

. Abbott, Ryan

. Abdul Kader, Ali

. Abidi, Syed Abul Hassan

. Abou Assaly, Sebastien

. Abouamal, Ismail

. Abunyewa, Kingsley Osei Bonsu
. Acharya, Aamodit

. Adlaon, Kate Anne

. Afolabi, Wale

. Ahado, Eugenia

. Alarcon Acosta, Betsie Guadalupe
. Algarni, Renad

. Alghonaim, Saad

. Alhaddad, Hassan

. Alouane, Mohammed
. Alwi, Norine

. Amalaraj, Kevin

. Annan, Joshua

. Antala, Aditya

. Anton, Brook

. Antwi, Bright

. Appleget, Garrett

. Arel, Austin

. Arora, Shivik

. Arshad, Areej

. Asaro, Kevin

. Asif, Muhammad
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Atkins, Andrew
Atkinson, Jacob
Aubuchon, Evan
Ault, Emily

Aw, Wai Ting
Azaha, Nur Qistina Batrisyia
Babcock, Ethan
Badaev, Maxim
Badenhausen, Graham
Bai, Jincheng

Bai, Xiaofan

Bangs, Elyse

Banik, Arpa
Bardaweel, Marc
Baroni, Christopher
Basit, Abdul
Bauters, Cynthia
Beach, Justin
Becvar, Hunter
Bell, Daniel
Bellinger, Ryan
Beni, Samuel
Benson, Eric
Benssimmou, Hala
Bere, Kathleen
Berger, Ava
Berman, Jordan
Berrios, Patricia
Bhakta, Esha
Bialza, Ernesto



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Bichler, William Frank
Biery, Jacob

Binkley, Austin
Blancada, Chelsie Denise
Bobek, Nathaniel
Bogopa, Elang

Bonilla, Jeremy

Boss, Grace

Boullon, Robert
Bourie, Grace

Boyer, Olivia

Braswell, Abby

Breen, Samuel
Brewerton, Andrea
Bridges, Alexander
Brown, Andrew
Brown, Nicolas

Bruss, Austin

Bryan, Teo Ding Sheng
Buchanan, Tayler
Bugajski, Allison
Bullock, Matthew
Burton, Nick

Bush, Jackson

Butler, Daniel

Cao, Chenlong

Cao, Han

Carignan, Rosalena
Caro Borrero, Juan Sebastian
Carrathers, Phoebe



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Carreno, George
Carreon, Sofia
Cassady, Cody
Cavanagh, Sophia
Cavell Jr., Scott
Chadha, Isaar
Chan, Olivia
Chang, Ho-Chia
Chang, Sheng
Chang, Shih-Yu
Chao, Xin Yi
Chen, Amy
Chen, Andrew
Chen, Hsin Ni
Chen, Hung-Yu
Chen, Jing
Chen, Jizheng
Chen, Ming
Chen, Minyi
Chen, Rui
Chen, Shiping
Chen, Sijin
Chen, Xinyu
Chen, Yaxin
Chen, Yifan
Chen, Yuying
Chen, Zeyong
Chen, Zih-Ting
Chhouy, Sotheavy
Chi, Dian



119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

Child, Sarah

Chiu, Ho Lun

Cho, Hae Ryeong
Cho, Lukas

Choe, Sarah

Choi, Minkoung
Chong, Dylan

Clark, Cameron
Clarke, Shawn
Coffell, Katherine
Cohen, Seth
Connelly, Tyler
Conroy, Owen
Conte, Amara
Contini, Anna

Cook, Gideon

Cook, Sydney
Croushore, Nolan
Cuevas, Rhoda Mae
Cunningham, Chance
Dai, Binggiao
Danhi, Emmanuel
D'Antonio, Nicholas
Daudish, Jason
Davis, Mitchell

De Haan, Troy
Deibel, Matthieu
Deloy, Joshua
Delannon, Christiane
Deng, Shan



149. Denny, Linus

150. Desai, Vatsal

151. Dhillon, Mohammad

152. Dhingra, Grishya

153. Dhungana, Prashant

154. Diederichsen, Theodor Daniel
155. Dikole, Sebenya

156. Dinanath, Nityanand

157. Ding, Hewei

158. Disu, Yewande

159. Do Anh, Ngoc

160. Do, Minh

161. Docati, Raul

162. Dolan, Colin

163. Donaldson, John

164. Donovan, Ella

165. Dowger, Matthew

166. Downs, Steven

167. Duangphakdee, Phakphum
168. Dube, Noah

169. Duckworth, Mackenzie
170. Duic, Kristen

171. Dum, James

172. Dumilag, Romell

173. Dumont, Emile

174. Durland, Simon

175. Dzameshie, Justice Kelvin Kwadzo
176. Eckstein, James

177. Edwards, Isabelle

178. Elbert, Anna



179. Elmer, William
180. Emenaker, Gavin
181. Evans, lJillian

182. Farra, Sami

183. Fateel, Mustafa
184. Feleder, Julieta
185. Feng, Yiran

186. Fenner, Christian
187. Filko, Nicholas
188. Fisk, George

189. Flondro, Matthew
190. Florizone, Erik
191. Foliente, Hannah Loi
192. Foster, Michael
193. Frost, Caleb

194. Fu, Yimei

195. Fusick, lan

196. Gallagher, Devin
197. Ge, Ming

198. Gemperoso, Jessa
199. Geuther, Weston
200. Gianoulis, Nikolas
201. Gibbons, Marisa
202. Glass, Megan

203. Godfrey, Noah
204. Gojda, Christopher
205. Gold, Taylor

206. Gonyea, Heather
207. Gooneratne, Dylan
208. Goranson, Austin



209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

Gould, Noah

Grageda, Darlan Lloyd Abut I,
Graham, Michael
Grassein, Emeline
Green, Caroline
Greenwood, Nicholas
Grover, Dhruva Vimmal
Gruber, Caden
Guerngar, Ngartelbaye
Guevara, Veronica Hillary
Gunda, Abhinav
Gunda, Rajendra

Guo, Meiyang

Guo, Zichen

Guo, Zitong

Guth, Ryan

Haaheim, Sally

Hacker, Kendra
Halbach, Megan

Hall, Zach

Hamm, Emily
Hammad, Neil

Han, Chang

Han, Qi

Hart, Logan

Hatch, Gavin

Hayat Tajik, Khizer
Hebb, Matthew
Hedges, Grace
Hemminghaus, Riley



239. Heng, Jaden

240. Hirai-Clark, Frances
241. Ho, Nam Nhat

242. Ho, Po-Chun

243. Hoang, Nguyen Minh Quan
244. Hoang, Thao

245. Holder, Nickyle
246. Holmes, Christian
247. Holroyd, Aidan
248. Holtzclaw, Aaron
249. Hribar, Ethan

250. Hroncich, Nicolas
251. Huang, Shichun
252. Huang, Shiming
253. Huang, Weidong
254. Huang, Yun-Mei
255. Hudson, Matthew
256. Hultquist, Kyle
257. Hunt, Daniel

258. Hunt, Milah

259. Hur, Jun

260. Hwang, Yoonsung
261. Isralowitz, Joshua
262. Ito, Kenta

263. Ivey, Andrew

264. Jack Anthony Suharso, Louis
265. Jackson, Brooke
266. Jancy, Ethan

267. Janda, Kyle

268. Jang, Jinsang



269. Janket, Chonapat
270. Javier, Jerome
271. Jeong, Seungki
272. Jewell, Matthew
273. Jia Nian, Lee
274. Jiang, Haoyue
275. Jliang, Jennifer
276. Jiang, Zeyu

277. Jin, Daseul

278. Jin, Jiaqi

279. Jin, Yiyou

280. Jin, Zhixin

281. Jones, Emily

282. Jones, William
283. Jorden, Jebediah
284. Jose, Cyrus

285. Juan, Yueh-Chu
286. Jubeh, Rinad
287. Jumani, Babar
288. Jun lJie, Cai

289. Jung, Minhyuk
290. Jung, Weon

291. JunHoong, Yap
292. Kaganek, Eric
293. Kahn, Bonnie
294. Kalberer, Rebekah
295. Kambli, Aakash
296. Kanadiya, Karamnistha
297. Kang, Minji

298. Kansakar, Nitesh



299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.

Kantorski, Nathaniel
Karounos, Matthew
Kaushal, Darbara
Kazmierski, Kolby
Ke, Bingbing

Keatts, Paul

Kedila, Varshitha
Kelly, Owen
Kerckhove, Kayla
Ketsomboon, Phutawan
Khandakar, Meraj
Khatri, Natalia
Kheng, Yin Yi

Ki, Sujin

Kim, Cara

Kim, Hyejin

Kim, Jinsung

Kim, Jin-Tae

Kim, Lawrence

Kim, Yeeun

Kirby, Kaitlyn
Kircher, Sarah
Kirtley, Joshua
Kleekamp, Carter
Klemme, Kole

Kline, Jacob

Knoll, Jack
Kongchan, Spencer
Kononova, Alesya
Korampally, Santhoshi
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329. Kotte, Venkateswarlu
330. Kramarz, Katie

331. Kramer, Leah

332. Kreisler, Jordan Jean
333. Kroell, Emma

334. Kruesi, Liam

335. Kugan, Tarani

336. Kumar, Chezhian Dilip
337. Kwak, Jun Sang

338. Kwilman, Garrett
339. Kwong, Owen

340. Lai, Chi Wen

341. Lai, Cho Chun

342. Lai, Emily

343. Lai, Man Hei

344, Lai, Sean Jia Xuen
345, Lalwani, Ujwal

346. Lam, Hoo

347. Lam, Nicole

348. Larsen, Dallin

349. Larson, Ava

350. Lassaoui, Yassine
351. Lassiter, Anna

352. Lawson, Shani-Kay
353. Le, Mi

354. Le, Nhat

355. Lee, Chulhyun

356. Lee, Eunjae

357. Lee, Hyojun

358. Lee, Lok Yi Chris



359. Lee, Nathaniel
360. Lee, Seungsoo
361. Lee, Yejin

362. Lee, Yung-Chun
363. Lees, Zachary
364. Leeser, Ethan
365. Lehsten, Margaret
366. Leonard, Cole
367. Leone, Antonio
368. Leong, Isaac
369. Lepper, Abigail
370. Leroux, Justin
371. Lesarri, Juan Ignacio
372. Levin, Yonatan
373. Lewis, Rachel
374. Li, Catherine
375. Li, Charles

376. Li, Guoyan

377. Li, Tan

378. Li, Tiantian
379. Li, Xiaoqing
380. Li, Zichen

381. Lijewski, Mason
382. Lim, Jangkyu
383. Lim, Jun Sup
384. Lin, Guanyu
385. Lin, Haoyu

386. Lin, Hong-Da
387. Lin, Winston
388. Lin, Yin Hsuan



389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.

Lin, Zihan
Lindsay, James
Lipton, Eve Luisa
Liu, Fangshuo
Liu, Fang-Ting
Liu, Hsiu Yun
Liu, Jiefei

Liu, Kelly

Liu, Ting-Wei
Liu, Xiaole

Liu, Yingjie

Liu, Zefeng

Liu, Zhangyan
Lo, Pui

Loew, Jonah
Long, Sihe
Loomba, Anish
Loper, Michael
Low, Mandy Pei Yi
Loy, Emma

Lu, Grace

Lu, Shan

Lucas, Jacob
Luong, Brian
Lyubashenko, Andrew
Ma, Emily

Ma, Jingxue

Ma, Li

Ma, Lingxia

Ma, Mason
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419. Mg, Ying

420. Ma, Yue Ran

421. Mak, Pak Kui

422. Manes, Alexander
423. Manning, Sean

424. Manzoor, Ghazi

425. Marrow, Jacob

426. Martens, Rachel

427. Martinez Gutierrez, Pablo
428. Martinus, Martinus
429. Masaoka, Kai

430. Mastrandrea-Minbiole, Andrew
431. Mathis, Andrew

432. Mazurkiewicz, Zachary
433. McArthur, Myles

434. McCormick, Charles
435. McGuinness, Elizabeth
436. McGuire, Liam

437. McKean, Dale

438. McMann, Jack

439. McPherson, Baylor
440. Meister, Anthony
441. Mensah, Ebenezer
442. Merriam, David

443. Mian, Wali

444. Michaels, Jeffrey

445. Miles, Brianna

446. Miller, Kaleb

447. Minhas, Nahayan

448. Mitchell, Jackson



449,
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454,
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
4609.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.

Mittal, Ankita

Mo, Michael Xiao Yu
Mohan, Nikhil

Mok, Man Hin

Monroe, Jaclyn

Moon, Gi Won

More, Kevin

Morreale, Thomas
Moyer, Jessica
Muehlschlegel, Ryne
Mukalazi, Joel
Mukhopadhyay, Prithviraj
Mumie, Joshua

Munoz, Anais

Musandu, Matipa
Naeem, Zoya

Nair, Tejas

Nanney, Grace

Naqvi, Moazzum
Narimanov, Temur Bahodir Ugli
Nathaniel, Darren
Neese, Branden

Neo, Wei Ting

Ng Foong Niove, Johann
Ng, Say Weng

Ng, Tsz Ho

Ngo, Shin-Chieng
Ngonsomroeng, Yanisa
Nguyen Thanh, Phat
Nguyen, Ari
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479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494.
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.

Nguyen, Diana

Nguyen, Duong

Nguyen, Hieu Trung
Nguyen, Ke

Nguyen, Le Tuan Minh
Nguyen, Minh

Nguyen, Nhi

Nguyen, Quynh

Nguyen, Tuan

Nguyen, Victor

Ni, Jiao

Ni, Xiaomai

Niakoh, Joseph
Niemczyk, Andrew
Niemeyer, Mary

Niles, Chelsea
Nimmagadda, Raga
Nimz, Ben

Niraula, Jagrit
Nishimoto, Kayla

Noone, Shane

NorezA Jaramillo, Luis Fernando
Novick, Alyson

Nunkoo, Aadesh Warren
Nur Anuar Musadat, Nur Putera
O'Connor, Caroline
Odesola, Taiwo Abraham
Ollio, Connor

Oneill, Braydon
Oomen-Danckert, Ranen
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509.
510.
511.
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513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.

Orlowski, Cole
Oros, Craig
Otomo, Akira
Ouellet, Sophia
Ourchane, Safia
Owusu, Richmond Nana
Padula, Anthony
Paecht, Jonathan
Palin, Timothy
Palmer, Mackenzie
Pan, Yuchen
Paradisis, Christina
Park, Janghyeok
Park, Peter
Partridge, Noah
Patel, Kaushal
Patel, Sajni

Paul, Genesis
Payne, Yeoman
Pearson, Julian
Peng, Lai Ting
Peng, Shiyu
Perkins, Jacob
Perko, Ashley
Peterson, Michael
Pfaff, Carly

Phai, Phanich
Phan, Phuc

Phung, Ngoc Phuong Anh
Piasevoli, Tomislav
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539. Pierre, Lolly Alexa
540. Pineault, Samuel
541. Piszczek, Emily

542. Plancarte, Nathan
543. Po, Kit Man

544. Postlethwaite, Lauren
545. Pradhan, Anit Lal
546. Prissel, Benjamin
547. Pulvermacher, Kyle
548. Pupazzoni, Jeffrey
549. Putney, John

550. Qi, Wenqging

551. Quan, Wei

552. Quigley, Jennifer
553. Quinones, Gabriel
554. Quintos, Jose Alvaro
555. Ramsey, Lester

556. Rancoule, Hadrien
557. Rauch, Tyler

558. Ravishankar, Vyomesh
559. Reed, William

560. Reese, Patrice

561. Reiley, Rory

562. Reiswig, Josiah

563. Riddell, Connor

564. Riddell, James

565. Riley, Carolyn

566. Roberson, Adam

567. Rodriguez Fonseca, Roynell Luis
568. Rodriguez, Lucas



569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.

Rodriguez, Marcus
Rolph, Colin

Rosselli, Carmen

Rossi, Kathryn
Roumeliotis, Jason
Rubio, Eric

Rudda, Mathuson
Russ, Margaret

Ryan, Deaglan

Ryant, Keren

Ryu, Jaegyeong

Saiful Bahari, Nur Syuhada Binti
Salas, Brayden
Salazar, David
Sanders, Daryn
Sandoog, Awudu
Santori, Isabella
Saputra, Kie Van Ivanky
Sasmor, Evan

Sawyer, Tyler
Schichtel, Elijah
Schieffer, Kenneth
Schult, Zachary
Schwartz, Catie

Scott, Andrea

Scott, Isabelle

Segal, Zachary
Selissen, Treyton
Selvakumar, Aadhithya
Sexton, Lexie
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599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.

Shah, Hardik Raju
Sharma, Srijan
Shen, Ding

Shen, Yu

Shi, Honghui

Shi, Katherine

Shi, Xinkai

Shibley, Erin
Shillingford, Blake
Shtivelman, Steve
Shui, Ting On

Siem, Ellen

Signor, Mitchell
Simcox, Jessica A
Singh, Kanishk
Soglo, Christian
Soobanah, Tikshan Kumar
Spitzer, Alexander
Sprague, Matt
Stahly, Drew
Stansell, Sydney
Stathulis, Andrew
Steele, Emma
Stefanovich-Thomson, Ava
Stegeman, Ella
Steinbach, Trenton
Stewart, Ryan

Su, Jiayi

Sultan, Mohammad
Summers, Alex
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629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.

Sun, Bihao

Sun, Tianqi

Sun, Yiwei

Sy Minh, Nguyen
Symonds, Kassidy
Tae, Stacey

Tai, Chern Ee

Tan Jia Wei, Alvin
Tan, Derek

Tan, Haowu

Tan, Keyi

Tang Rajchel, Mengyi
Tang, Jiayu

Tang, Nathan

Tate, Emily

Tee, Renjie

Templin, Evan
Thaweekarn, Natnicha
Thomas IV, Albert Roy
Thomas, Bryson
Thomas, Toba
Thompson, Emma
Thompson, Hunter
Thompson, Miller
Thompson, Nicklaus
Thorpe, Zoe
Tientcheu Zemaffo, Armel Steve
Tilmon, John

Tobias, Sundae

Tran, Nhat
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662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.

Trese, Kimberly
Trieu Thuy, Lanh
Truiano, Nicholas
Tsai, Ping Hung
Tsai, Yu Ting
Tsang, Ka Ho

Tuberquia Madrid, Maria Lizeth

Uselton, Sam
Valasidis, Christos
Valerio, Eduardo
Vanderwall, Noah
Vanwormer, Isac
Villars, Austin
Villeda, Felipe
Visniski, Anne
Vizzi, David
Vogel, Jay

Volpi, Adam
Vazquez-Hernandez, Fabian
Wai Hon, Lee
Walewender, Michal
Walsh, Kylie
Wang, Ashley
Wang, Jian Feng
Wang, Kevin
Wang, Liuting
Wang, Luying
Wang, Miao
Wang, Peiran
Wang, Qi
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689. Wang, Rongzhen
690. Wang, Simiao
691. Wang, Xinyi

692. Wang, Xinyi

693. Wang, Yifan

694. Wang, Yitian
695. Wang, Yiting
696. Wang, Zikun

697. Warnock, John
698. Wasson, Sophia
699. Waxman, Jacob
700. Webb, Logan
701. Weerapong, Pakaporn
702. Wehling, Jessica
703. Wen, Jinming
704. White, Joshua
705. Whitener, Dennis
706. Wiener, Nechemya
707. Wohler, Brendan
708. Wong, Javier
709. Wong, Yi Yun
710. Wong, Zhang Yan
711. Woo, Kameron
712. Woods, Jeffrey
713. Worsley, Andrew
714. Wright, Clive
715. Wu, Che Yu

716. Wu, Ellie

717. Wu, Mingwu
718. Wu, Xiaoli



719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744.
745.
746.
747.
748.

Wu, Yina

Wu, Zhaogin
Wuertzen, Dagmar
Wynne, Lucille
Xie, Tianze
Xiong, Huyi

Xu, Chenjian
Xu, Jian

Xu, Kaiwei

Xu, Mingcong
Xu, Xinyue

Xu, Yifei

Yang, Chenhui
Yang, Jie

Yang, Jingcheng
Yang, Lin

Yang, Mingxin
Yang, Zijia

Ye, Shiyuan
Yeap, Elvix

Yi, Boxuan
Young, Alexis
Young, Christopher
Young, Elijah
Yow, Pei Jein
Yu, Chun-Wei
Yu, Chun-Yu

Yu, David

Yu, Junho

Yu, Wanseung
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749. Yuen, Cheuk Ying
750. Yuen, Ming Him
751. Yuen, PoYi
752. Yutzy, Spencer
753. Zach, Craig
754. Zeng, Zhen
755. Zha, Jieli

756. Zhang, Andrew
757. Zhang, Chengcheng
758. Zhang, Jiaqi
759. Zhang, Jiawei
760. Zhang, Jintao
761. Zhang, Thomas
762. Zhang, Xinyuan
763. Zhang, Yichi
764. Zhang, Yudong
765. Zhao, Ruiyi
766. Zhao, Zidong
767. Zheng, Siyu
768. Zhong, Shiran
769. Zhou, Alan

770. Zhou, Li

771. Zhou, Yan

772. Zhou, Yang
773. Zhu, Caesar
774. Zook, Solomon



